Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Bossk, Hunting His Prey Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 29 Count: 9

3x Dengar [SHD]

2x Bounty Guild Initiate [SHD]
3x Kylo's TIE Silencer [SHD]
3x Ruthless Assassin [SHD]
3x Reputable Hunter [SHD]
3x Punishing One [SHD]

3x Toro Calican [SHD]

3x Jango Fett [SHD]

3x Krrsantan [SHD]

3x Darth Vader [SOR]

2x
2x
2x
3x

Daring Raid [TWI]

Timely Intervention [SHD]
Open Fire [TWI]
Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 12

3x
3x
3x
3x

Guild Target [SHD]

Bounty Hunter's Quarry [SHD]
Rich Reward [SHD]

Price on Your Head [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

1x
3x
3x
3x

Legal Authority [SHD]
Scanning Officer [SHD]
Pillage [SHD]
Relentless [SOR]

Deck Link: https://swudb.com/deck/yszqTQPbH
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




